Councillor

BRENDAN WYSE

Allenwood South, Naas, Co. Kildare
@ 087 232 8867 0 brendan.wyse@gmail.com

80 local link

T F I Kildare South Dublin

local link

< Timetable

NEWBRIDGE TO SALLINS TRAIN STATION

Departs Monday - Saturday
Newbridge |Bord Na Mona | 05:45 | - | 11:10 | 13:45 | 16:20 | 19:30 | 22:50 | 09:15 | 11:35 | 15:15
Newbridge Train Station | 05:47 | - 111:12 | 13:47 | 16:22  19:32 | 22:52 | 09:17 | 11:37 | 15:17
Milltown Bus Stop 0553 | - 11:16 | 13:51 | 16:26 | 19:37 | 22:57 | 09:21 | 11:41 | 15:21
Allen Opp Church | 05:59 | 07:30 | 11:22 | 13:57 | 16:32  19:43 | 23:03 | 09:27 | 11:47 | 15:27 |
Kilmeague Bus Stop | 06:02 | 07:32 | 11:24 | 14:00 | 16:35 | 19:45 | 23:05 | 09:30 | 11:50 | 15:30
Rebertstown Quick Pick Shop | 06:09 | 07:38 | 11:29 | 14:05 | 16:40 19:50 | 23:10 | 09:35 | 11:56 | 15:35
Allenwood | Bus Stop | 06:17 | 07:45 | 11:36 | 14:12 | 16:47 | 19:57 | 23:17 | 09:42 | 12:03 | 15:42
Coill Dubh  |Bus Stop | 06:23 | 07:50 | 11:40 | 14:16 | 16:51  20:02 | 23:22 | 09:46 | 12:07 | 15:46
Prosperous |Circle K Garage | 06:29 I 07:58 | 11:46 14:22 | 16:57 | 20:06 | 23:26 | 09:52 | 12:13 | 15:52
Caragh |Opp Parish Office | 06:38 | 08:06 | 11:53 | 14:29 | 17:04 20:13 | 23:34 | 09:59 | 12:20 | 15:59
Naas |Sheehy Motors | 06:48 | 08:16 | 12:01 | 14:37 | 17:12 | 20:21 | 23:42 | 10:07 | 12:28 | 16:07
Naas |Fire Station | 06:50 | 08:22 | 12:03 | 14:39 | 17:14 | 20:23 | 23:44 | 10:09 | 12:30 | 16:09 |
Naas |Town Centre | 06:54 | 08:29 | 12:07 | 14:43 | 17:18 | 20:27 | 23:48 | 10:13 | 12:34 i 16:13
Naas Oldtown Rise 06:57 | 08:39 | 12:09 | 14:45 | 17:20 | 20:29 | 23:50 | 10:15 | 12:37 | 16:15
@ Sallins Train Station 07:00 | 08:44 | 12:14 | 14:50| 17:25 | 20:34 | 23:55 | 10:20 | 12:43 | 16:20

SALLINS TRAIN STATION TO NEWBRIDGE

Departs Monday - Saturday Sunday

Sallins |Train Station | 07:00 | 09:00 12:25 | 15:00 | 18:15 20:50 | 00:00 | 10:25 | 13:45 | 16:45

Naas |Oldtown Rise = I 09:06 | 12:30 | 15:05 | 18:20 | 20:55 | 00:05 | 10:30 | 13:50 | 16:50

Naas \Town Centre | - | 0910 | 12:34 [ 15:09 | 18:24 | 20:59 | 00:09 [ 10:34 | 13:54 | 16:54

Naas |Kildare County Council | = | 09:12°| 1238 | 15313 ‘ 18:28 | 21:03 | 00:11 | 10:38 | 13:56 | 17:00 |
Naas Sheehy Motors - 09:15 | 12:42 | 15:15 | 18:30 | 21:05 | 00:13 | 10:40 | 13:58 | 17:03

Caragh \Parish Office | - | 0924 12:50 | 15:24 | 18:39 | 21:14 | 00:22 | 10:49 | 14:07 | 17:08

Prosperous Circle K Garage - | 09:33 | 12:58 | 15:33 | 18:48 21:23 | 00:31 | 10:58 | 14:16 | 17:15

Coill Dubh ;Bus Stop - | 09:40 | 15:05 | 15:37 | 18:53 | 21:27 | 00:35 | 11:02 | 14:20 | 17:19 |
Allenwood  Texaco Garage - | 09:46 | 13:10 | 15:41 | 18:56  21:31 | 00:39 | 11:06 | 14:24 | 17:25

Robertstown'_Opp Quick Pick Shop - | 09:53 | 15:18 15:47 | 19:02 | 21:37 | 00:45 | 11:12 | 14:30 | 17:32

Kilmeague Bus Stop | - | 09:58 13:22 | 15:52 | 19:07 21:42 | 00:50 | 11:17 | 14:37 | 17:40

Allen |Church | 07:25 | 10:01 | 13:25 | 15:04 | 19:12 | 21:44 | 00:52 | 11:19 | 14:39 | 17:42 |
Milltown |\Bus Stop | - 10:07 | 13:32 | 16:00 | 19:15 21:50 | 00:58 | 11:25 | 14:45 | 17:46

Newbridge |Train Station | = | 10:13 | 13:37: 16:05| 19:20 | 21:55 | 01:05 | 11:50 14:50] 17:48

e Newbridge Opp Bord Na Mona - 10:17 | 13:40 | 16:07 | 19:22 | 21:57 | 01:05 | 11:32 | 14:52 | 17:51




